
Wire Braid Hydraulic Hose - SAE 100R1 Type AT 

Appl lea lion: 

Construction 

lubo: 

Rafnforcon1ont: 

Cover: 

Temperature: 

Coupll,,g,: 

Category: 

Colors: 

Medium pressure hydraulic lines 
Meets or exc�eds the ,oqu,romcnts of SAE tOOR 1 Type AT and SAE 100R1 Typo Sand perform.Jnce requirements of EN 853 tSN, 
(Moots MSHA Fl.amo Rasl51anca Accaptancc Designation) 

Olack, ml reslslant. synmoUc rubber (N11tlkl • Tyr>o C) 

One maid of h1gh,tens1le steel "Mre. 

Bla ck, 011 and abrasion resistant. synthetic rubber (Mod fled N1tn1e • Type C2). 

-4o•F to ,212·F (-4o·c to •100'CJ 

F10ld Attachable 'Type l' Coupl "Qt 
MogaCrim� Couplings (ucept ,3, -24 and ,32) 
Permanent GSP Couplings (·3 onfy) 
Medium Pressure 

Bla ck 

►!'1)1110 1➔01• 00 

., •n 

3116 0.•1 

3116 047 

1/4 0 53 

1/4 0 53 

5118 0 59 

318 0 6 9  

J/8 0 69 

112 082 

112 0 82 

112 082 

5/8 0 94 

� 0 94 

3/C I 10 

3/4 I 10 

1'1 

I 41 

111" I 7 1  

1,, .. 1 7 1  

1 112 196 

2 52 

V',"J'°'1ng 
Pl'\tuurw 

"'' 

3,625 

3.625 

3.275 

3 275 

3.125 

2.600 

2,600 

2,325 

2,325 

2.325 

1.1100 

1,900 

1.525 

1.525 

1.275 

1 .275 

925 

925 

7 25 

600 

Mn8ut11\ 
U1n Bond Rad us 

Pr.1t,Jl'II 

Pll ,n 

14.500 3.0 

14.500 30 

13.100 40 

13.100 40 

12 .500 45 

10 400 50 

10,400 50 

9,300 7 0  

9,300 7 0  

9,300 7 0  

7,600 80 

7 ,600 80 

8.100 90 

6 .100 9 0  

5,100 1 2 0  

5.100 1 2 0  

3 700 1 80 

3700 180 

2900 200 

2. 7 00 250 
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  1 

  2  




